2024-2025 COMMISSIONERS COURT DATES

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 (@) 2:00pm
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 @ 2:00pm

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Reschedule to Monday, December 30, 2024 (@ 2:00pm (Christmas Holiday)
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 @ 2:00pm

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Reschedule to Monday, February 24, 2025 @ 2:00pm (Judge & Commissioners in class)
Tuesday, March 4, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 (@ 2:00pm
Tuesday, July 8, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, August 5, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 @ 2:00pm




